
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of June for a Taste of CBS! 
 

Congregation Beth Shalom   1325 S. Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33764 
(727) 531-1418              cbsclearwater.org 

Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:30pm and Shabbat Services 9:00am 
Minyan Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am 

 

 

 Saturday, June 2: Shabbat Meditation Circle with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 11:00am 

 Monday, June 4: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, June 5: Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, June 6: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, June 7: Bar Mitzvah of Aaron Silverstein 9:00am 

 Saturday, June 9: Simcha Shabbat celebrating June birthdays & anniversaries 9:00am 

 Monday, June 11: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, June 12: Sisterhood Game Night 6:30pm 

 Wednesday, June 13: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Monday, June 18: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Monday, June 18: Membership Committee Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, June 20: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, June 21: Fundraiser: Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza ALL DAY! 

 Saturday, June 23: Torah study with Jason Palmer 12:00pm 

 Sunday, June 24: Brotherhood - Hearing Men's Voices #1 

 Monday, June 25: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Monday, June 25: CBS Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, June 27: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 
 
 


